Shareholding Pattern



Scrip Code : 530145
Date Begin : 01 Jan 2012

(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals /
Hindu Undivided
Family

Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public
Shareholding

(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others

80

89

89

163

7222

31

28

KISAN MOULDINGS LTD.-$

5537471

1502222

7039693

7039693

3364683

2209292

982010

42502

5429442

1365262
6794704

6794704

3255383

1940478

965610

42502

Quarter Ending : March 2012
Date End : 31 Mar 2012

As a
Asa% Asa%of Number % of Total
of (A+B) (A+B+C) of shares No. of

Shares

40.60 40.60 704200 12.72
11.01 11.01 10800 0.72
51.62 51.62 715000 10.1¢
51.62 51.62 715000 10.1¢
24 .67 24 .67 0 0.0cC
16.20 16.20 0 0.0C

7.20 7.20 0 0.0cC

0.31 0.31 0 0.0C






