Shareholding Pattern

KISAN MOULDINGS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 530145 Date Begin: 01 Jan 2012 Quarter Ending: March 2012 Date End: 31 Mar 2012

Category of No. of Shareholder Shareholders							
				As a %	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	80	5537471	5429442	2 40.60) 40.60	704200) 12.72
Bodies Corporate	9	1502222	1365262	2 11.01	11.01	10800	0.72
Sub Total	89	7039693	6794704	51.62	2 51.62	715000	10.16
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) (B) Public Shareholding	89	7039693	6794704	51.62	2 51.62	2 715000	10.16
(1) Institutions							
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	163	3364683	3255383	3 24.67	24.67	7 0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	7222	2209292	1940478	3 16.20) 16.20) (0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	31	982010	965610	7.20	7.20) (0.00
Any Others	28	42502	42502	2 0.31	0.31	1 0	0.00

